KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

e o o THURINGER

Details zum Spiel

Landesliga Frauen,

SpNr Datum

002216 24.10.2021

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Fuhrmann, Sophie

Paeschke, Jana

Balmer, Laura / Meyer, Angelika
Geyer, Sandra

Kdgler, Lisa

Fuhrmann, Selina

Spieljahr 2021/2022

Uhrzeit Heim

09:00 Uhr SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Kegel
505
574
476
526
553

533

MP

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

SV 08 Steinach

SaP

25

25

SaP

15

15

Ergebnis
3167 : 3173
MP Kegel
1 511
0 531
1 560
1 557
0 507
0 507

MP TP Spielbericht

3:5 0:2

SV 08 Steinach
Stohr, Ute

Kienel, Anja
Weigelt, Sindy
Dittrich, Anna
Falkenstein, Anna

Wilke, Ulrike
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